
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 72 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 23'' UNED 0,000
2 71 NATALIA REQUENA MORENO 11' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 1,198
3 52 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 59'' ALCALA 3,198
4 48 RUTH FERNANDEZ DIAZ 12' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 4,627
5 18 PILAR CRESPO ANTOLIN 12' 42'' UNED 6,627
6 113 BEATRICE GIOMETTO 12' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 7,924
7 91 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 13' 01'' COMPLUTENSE 9,264
8 25 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 11'' POLITECNICA 10,594
9 26 SUSANA MARTIN MUÑOZ 14' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 13,594
10 163 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 14' 19'' AUTONOMA 14,858
11 53 AMERICA VILLAR TEJERO 14' 22'' UNED 15,957
12 95 PILAR RUBIO DE LEMUS 15' 15'' UNED 18,726
13 169 MARIA JOSE IGLESIAS GARCIA 15' 50'' COMPLUTENSE 20,891
14 19 ISABEL GARCIA FALCON 16' 36'' UNED 23,429
15 161 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 16' 56'' POLITECNICA 25,099
16 131 MARIA TERESA DE JULIAN FERNANDEZ 17' 56'' UNED 28,099
17 107 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 18' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 29,627
18 109 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 18' 16'' AUTONOMA 30,759
19 118 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 19' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 34,264
20 164 PATRICIA ARIAS CAREAGA 20' 00'' AUTONOMA 36,231

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 71 NATALIA REQUENA MORENO 11' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
4 48 RUTH FERNANDEZ DIAZ 12' 12'' COMPLUTENSE
6 113 BEATRICE GIOMETTO 12' 51'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 72 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 23'' UNED
5 18 PILAR CRESPO ANTOLIN 12' 42'' UNED
11 53 AMERICA VILLAR TEJERO 14' 22'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 163 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 14' 19'' AUTONOMA
18 109 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 18' 16'' AUTONOMA
20 164 PATRICIA ARIAS CAREAGA 20' 00'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 72 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 23'' UNED
2 71 NATALIA REQUENA MORENO 11' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
3 52 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 59'' ALCALA
4 48 RUTH FERNANDEZ DIAZ 12' 12'' COMPLUTENSE
5 18 PILAR CRESPO ANTOLIN 12' 42'' UNED
6 113 BEATRICE GIOMETTO 12' 51'' COMPLUTENSE
7 91 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 13' 01'' COMPLUTENSE
8 25 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 11'' POLITECNICA
9 26 SUSANA MARTIN MUÑOZ 14' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
10 163 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 14' 19'' AUTONOMA
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11 53 AMERICA VILLAR TEJERO 14' 22'' UNED
12 95 PILAR RUBIO DE LEMUS 15' 15'' UNED
13 169 MARIA JOSE IGLESIAS GARCIA 15' 50'' COMPLUTENSE
14 19 ISABEL GARCIA FALCON 16' 36'' UNED
15 161 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 16' 56'' POLITECNICA
16 131 MARIA TERESA DE JULIAN FERNANDEZ 17' 56'' UNED
17 149 NATALIA ALVAREZ SAN EMETERIO 18' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 107 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 18' 12'' COMPLUTENSE
19 109 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 18' 16'' AUTONOMA
20 173 LOURDES VACAS CRUZ 19' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 118 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 19' 31'' COMPLUTENSE
22 164 PATRICIA ARIAS CAREAGA 20' 00'' AUTONOMA
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